P r o d u c t  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
For Demanding RF Environments
Brickwall Series Integrated
MMDS Downconverters
Now MMDS system designers and engineers can improve system
performance with a product designed to operate in the most
demanding of RF environments, while also protecting the LNA from
the inevitable introduction of new interfering services. The Brickwall

variety of amplifier gains.
26T-5446QD-5446
Ordering Information
Type # Antenna Type Bandpass Filter Radar Notch Amp Gain
DL-5447 13 dBi Dual Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall  20 dB
DL-5446 13 dBi Dual Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall  32 dB
DL-5445 13 dBi Dual Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall  36 dB
QD-5447 16 dBi Quad Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall  20 dB
QD-5446 16 dBi Quad Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall  32 dB
QD-5445 16 dBi Quad Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall  36 dB
DL-5453 13 dBi Dual Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall X 20 dB
DL-5451 13 dBi Dual Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall X 32 dB
DL-5450 13 dBi Dual Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall X 36 dB
QD-5453 16 dBi Quad Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall X 20 dB
QD-5451 16 dBi Quad Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall X 32 dB
QD-5450 16 dBi Quad Microceptor Pre-LNA Brickwall X 36 dB
18T-5447 18 dBi Mag Grid Parabolic  Pre-LNA Brickwall  20 dB